Oldtimer
Anmeldungen 2017

Fahrzeug

Austin

Alvis

Mercedes 190 SL
Mercedes 280SL
Messerschmitt
Porsche Turbo
Jaguar MK 2

Daimler SP250 «Dart»
Mercedes 190 SL
Morris B

MG Magnette Supercharger
Daimler SP250
Daimler SP 250 «Dart»
MG A Coupe

Rolls Royce 20-25HP
DKW Auto Union 1000S
Ford T

Ford A
Renault 122 BOO-5
Pontiac Trans am
Pontiac Firebird

Ford Capri 26 RS
Chevrolet Chevy |
Citroen 2CV6

MG

Chevrolet Corvette C3
VW Kafer

Jeep Willys M38A1
VW Bus T1

Lancia A112

Fiat Topolino
Buick Indy Roadster

Samstag, 27. Mai 2017

Jahrgang
1952
1933
1959
1972

1980
1962
1961
1957
1939
1936
1961
1963
1960
1933
1962
1923
1930
1982
1970
1968
1973
1962
1982
1953
1977
1959
1958
1963
1983
1950
1924

marktmeile.ch



Oldtimer
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Fahrzeug

Opel Rekord
Lotus 23

Ford A Hot Rod
Jaguar Mark Il
Ferrari Daytona 365 GTB4
Ferrari Dino 246 GTS
VW Bus T1 Bulli
Messerschmitt

Opel Rekord
Mercedes 190 SL
Mercedes 350SL
Mercedes 280 SL Pagode
NSUTT

Renault R12 Gordini
Volvo 240

Mini 1000

BMW326

Kadett Coupe

Ford Consul

NSUTT

Fiat 522

Piaggo (Kaffeewagen)
Feuerwehr-Fahrzeug
VW Bus

2x TOffli

Mini

Ford Fairlane

VW Bus T2

Ford Escort

Ford A
Mercedes 280 SL
Lincoln Cabriolet
Plymouth Valiant

Mind. 6 Fahrzeuge (definitiv Mo)

Samstag, 27. Mai 2017

Jahrgang
1959
1965
1930
1960
1971
1973
1960
5Q0er
1963
1956
1972
1970
1970
1972
1989
1972
1940
1979
1964
1967
1932

1997
1957
1977
1972
1930
1982
1953
1967
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